

PMGSY PRATH MANBODH PARSUNI TO
MANBODH PARSUNI

DIST

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Year 2019-20

MANU KUMAR SHUKLA DIVISION

UCHIN & AON SUB-DIVISION

PMGSY-(SC)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-NO-457

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	PMU path Manbath				
Situation of Work -	Parasani to Manbath Parasani				
Agency by which work is executed -	Agreement No. 30/S.B.D. MURRY 30-20-21				
Date of Measurement -	Agency - M/S. Manee Kumar Shukla				
No. and date of agreement	Date of Commencement - 12.09.2020				
	Date of Completion - 11.06.2021				
	Length - 0.480 km.				
	Agreement value - Rs. 5980355/-				
	Contract - 3780899/-				
	Main - 149456 =				
1 Construction of Benchmarker.	1 No x 0.48 - 0.48 km. ✓				
2 Construction of reference pillar.	1 No x 0.48 - 0.48 km. ✓				
3 Clearing & Grubbing.	2 No x 16 No x 30.00 m x 1.50 m = 14400 m ² . ✓				
	0.14 Hec. ✓				
4 Construction of embankment.	2 No x 16 No x 30.00 m x $\frac{1.25+1.50}{2}$ x 0.650 x 0.30 = 598.27 ✓				
	1000 m. Lead. ✓				
	598.27 x 30% = 179.48 m ² . - A ✓				
	1000 m. Lead				
	598.27 x 70% = 418.79 m ² . - B. ✓				

Total 2 chms

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
For Making up berms / shoulder					
stripping excess	---	---	---	---	₹ 11
wide / paye w-	26				
162.00 m ² @ 61.70 / m ²					9995 = ₹
For Maintenance of Road Side					
wide / paye w-	26				
0.24 km @ 1077.81 / km					259 = ₹
For Maintenance of 200m and					
over stand	---	---	---	---	₹ 12
wide / paye w-	26				
0.480 km @ 702.29 / km					337 = ₹
					₹ 10591 = ₹
Add L. Cost 1%					106 = ₹
Add G.S.T 12%					1274 = ₹
Add S.F					16 = ₹
					₹ 11984 = ₹
Less for below 0.25%					30 = ₹
					₹ 11954 = ₹
<u>Pld</u> 28/12/23 28 <u>md</u> 28/12/23 nd					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Q1 making up of Berms /					
Shoulder stripping - - 812					
wide base w- 29					
188.40 m ² @ 61.70 / m ² = 11624.00					
Q2 maintenance of Road					
Seigns - - 812					
wide base w- 29					
0.240 km @ 10711.81 / km = 259.00					
Q3 maintenance of 200m					
and low stone - - 812					
wide base w- 29					
0.480 km @ 702.29 / km = 337.00					
Q4 providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound - - 812					
wide base w- 30					
96.00 m ² @ 742.79 / m ² = 71308.00					
1183528.00					
Add L. Cons 1% 835.00					
Add G.S.T 12% 10023.00					
Add S.T 210.00					
94596.00					
Less for below 0.25 % 236.00					
94360.00					
CAP					
01/10/24					
09.10.24					

Continuation